PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1471

Page 1, line 1, remove ", 15-18.1,"

Page 2, remove lines 15 through 29

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 14

Page 4, line 16, after "school" insert "district"

Page 4, line 22, replace "institution or state board of higher education" with "school district"

Page 4, line 24, replace "institution" with "school"

Page 4, line 25, after "school" insert "district"

Renumber accordingly